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3455 Boy Scout Road, Ashland, KY
Prepare to be impressed by this showcase home in upscale 
Woodbrook Subdivision! Owners have made numerous updates 
& improvements with great attention to detail (list available). 
Large-scale rooms throughout with extensive storage capacity. 
Beautiful newer white oak HW floors, including formal LR & DR, 
gourmet kitchen & family room on main level. HW continues on 
in staircase & upstairs hall leading to 4 or 5 spacious bedrooms. 
The 5th bedroom (bonus room) could be used as a 2nd family 
room. Gorgeously landscaped level lot with an enhanced natural 
& soothing water feature which can also be enjoyed from either 
the lovely 3-season sun room or spacious patio offering unlimited 
opportunities for outdoor relaxation & entertaining. A must-see to 
appreciate all it has to offer. Priced at $359,900







Feature

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Lovely 3 BR ranch home with attached garage on 
a picturesque 27 acres of farm land. This home 
features hardwood flooring, excluding kitchen & 
bath. Kitchen has cherry cabinets, double oven, 
dishwasher & refrigerator. There are also custom 
made cherry wood cornices at living room & bedroom 
windows. Full unfinished walkout basement & built-
in garage. The barn has 3 stalls and concrete floor 
throughout “milk barn” and also has electric service 
& metal roof. There is a detached garage w/metal 
roof with room for one vehicle or could be a wood 
shop, etc. This home is conveniently located within
a few miles to 
Yatesville Lake 
& downtown 
Louisa, apx. 
15-20 minutes 
to Marathon, 
Calgon on 
US 23.

27 Acre “Mini Farm”

38 Mink Lane (Rt. 3), Fallsburg $195,000



Double Feature

Acrhitecture, scenery, landscaping and a touch of magic have merged gracefully to 
create this wonderful estate that has been completely remodeled with comfort and 
east in mind. There are 42+/- private fenced acres and 2 acres of lake. Property 
includes green house, barn, equipment shed, 4 car det. garage & built-in garage. 
Not only does this home have geo-thermal heating, but also has a whole house 
generator! This immaculate brick ranch home offers 4 BR, 3 full BA & boasts 4 
fireplaces (2 gas & 2 woodburning). The large kitchen has beautiful cabinetry & 
center island. Plus there is a formal DR w/frpl for wonderful ambiance. The cozy 
FR features built-in cabinetry & brick fireplace. Partially finished basement offers 2nd 
kitchen, 4th BR, full BA & FR. Outside is a wrap-around porch & tiered decking w/
views overlooking the lake. $499,900

Brick ranch-style home with so much grace and charm - immaculate inside and out! 
This house offers a newer kitchen, HW floors, DR, LR with built-ins, FR w/arched 
doorway and fireplace, nicely updated bathrooms, 80% finished basement, heating 
system & soft neutral colors. Outside you can relax and/or host gatherings on the 
appealing patio w/inground heated sports/exercise pool, all enclosed in a gorgeous rod 
iron fence. This home even offers an attached 2 car garage! $249,900

19432 Bear Creek Rd

1035 Belhaven Drive

REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101 Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/OwnerEach office independently owned & operated

Teresa 
Wright Powers 
606-922-8800

REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

Like Us On 
Facebook.

Teresa Wright Powers-RE/MAX

www.teresawrightproperties.com
www.teresawrighthomes.com

WOW! New Low Price - $499,900



Principal Broker Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Easter Daniel

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE 

SERVICE
1544 Winchester Ave, Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

606-329-1700
Email: deesrealty@windstream.net

606-324-1870 Fax

Visit Our Web Site
www.deesrealtyky.net
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7121 Midland Trail - Currently used as a church 
w/lg sanctuary, vestibule, 2 BA w/3 stalls each, lg 
fully equipped kitchen, utility rm, closets for storage, 
3 Sunday school class rms. Back part is heated & 
cooled w/all-in-one unit. HV/AC 3 yrs old apx. Plenty 
of concrete parking. Ideal for commercial business, 
garage, offices, etc. $195,000 Reduced $140,000

625 Bellefonte Rd., Ashland A place to 
live + room for home or mobile next door. 
3 BR, 2 BA, kitchen, LR, FR w/frpl, lg 
laundry, fenced back yard. $83,000 Call 
Diana 606-922-1262

Community Trust Plaza Building

246 W Central Ave., Ashland 4.67+/- 
Acres. Could be residential or commer-
cial. Near Walmart.

Casey Court, Catlettsburg Beautiful 
lots on Casey Court. Tracts 1,2,3,5,6. 
Call Fred.

Bear Creek Estates, Catlettsburg 3 
lots overlooking Diamond Links Golf 
Course. Beautiful wooded lots w/great 
views. Road would have to be redozed. 
Lots 10,11,12.

631 Oakview Terrace Beautiful foyer w/skylight. 
The updated kitchen offers cherry cabinetry, 
granite counter tops, LG SS appliances & Bam-
boo flooring. 4 BR, lg MBR w/ensuite, lg walk-in 
closet + separate cedar-lined closet. Lg FR w/
WB frpl, lg full BA & 4th BR downstairs & sun 
room. 18x32 IG pool w/patio & screened porch. 
2 car built-in garage + 28x48 det 2 car garage 
that will hold 4 cars. All on 2.5+/- acres. $274,500

2100 Hurricane Rd. - 2.8 Acres of rolling 
land. Water & Electric available at road. 
Road frontage. $19,000 Call Diana 
922-1262

16205 Lone Oak Drive, Catlettsburg In 
Beautiful Briarwood Estates. Unbelievable 
5 BR home in great neighborhood, offering 
privacy & convenience, just 5 mins from 
I-64 in Cannonsburg, Ky. Gorgeous fully 
furnished kitchen, solid wood cabinets, new 
granite counter tops w/tile backsplash. Dining 
& formal LR w/Cherry HW floors. Stone fire-
place w/Lopi insert in FR. Lg master suite w/
his-and-her closets. 2 att oversized garages, 
mud/pet room & utility room. Awesome fin. 
bsmt w/office or BR & exercise room, pool 
table area & family area. 16x32 inground 
pool w/3 tier deck & arbor. 40’x60’ Prime steel 
bldg w/30’x40’ covered addition on rear of the 
bldg. Electric/water, concrete floors with a 
12’x50’ pad on each side of the bldg. Horses 
allowed. 14.6 Acres. 2 Heat Pumps. Priced 
below appraisal. $479,000. $439,000

14.6 Acres

4832 Music Branch, Boyd Co. Nice 3 
BR, living room, eat-in kitchen, full base-
ment, garage. Should qualify for Zero 
Down - USDA. Asking $94,500.

18511 Orlando Dr., Lockwood Don’t 
let this get away! 4 BR, 3 BA, beautiful 
maple kitchen cabinets by Chandler w/
granite counter tops, appliances. Dining 
area, LR, FR w/gas logs frpl. 2 car ga-
rage, patio. Must see inside to appreci-
ate the true value. Asking $164,900.

7664 S. State Hwy 1 Tired of close neighbors? 
This home features LR, FR, 3 BR, DR, kitchen, 
BA-- all w/HW floors on main floor. Downstairs 
is another FR w/summer kitchen, BA & storage 
space. Oversized 2 car garage w/finished living 
space in rear. 16x32 inground pool w/slide. Gazebo 
& 24x36 separate bldg w/electric + another storage 
bldg. for lawn equipment. Apx. 2 acres.

Will Pay 
$3,000 

Closing Cost

REDUCED

4530 Dog Fork Laurel, Catlettsburg. 
4 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/finished walkout 
bsmt & 2 car det garage w/bonus room. 
$149,500 $139,900 Diana 606-922-1262SOLD

536 Zanesville Ave., Ashland Great 
neighborhood. Quiet street. Tri-level 
offers 3-4 BR, 3 BA, LR, kitchen, lg FR 
& office. Enjoy your above-ground pool 
from your 2 tier deck w/gazebo.

SALE PENDING!

REDUCED

2013 Belmont, Ashland Take a look. Nice 
house w/some new carpet & paint. Kitch-
en w/range & refrigerator. 3/4 BR, LR, DR, 
porch, deck, fenced yard. Move in day of 
closing. $50,000  $45,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

10036 Mayo Trail, Catlettsburg Res-
idential or commercial property off US 
23. 2013 mobile home with 3 BR, 2 BA.  
2 lots. Good location. First time on mar-
ket. $115,000 Call Dees.

25669 Bolts Fork Rd., Rush Timber, 2 
drilled wells, 20 acres level, 50 acres hay 
land, fenced, 2 ponds, 500 gal water tank, 
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
tub & separate shower. There is a formal LR 
& DR with the FR open to the kitchen, making 
this a great home for raising a family. A full 
unfin bsmt makes the possibilities endless. 

Sit on this wrap-around porch & enjoy the 
quiet neighborhood or entertain on the back 
deck. Make your appointment today to see 
this lovely home. $249,900
1116 Emma Kay Blvd  Priced below 
appraisal!! Located in the picturesque 
Queenslanding Subd, this 1 owner home 
has 3 lg BR & 2 full BA- one with a fully tiled 
walk-in shower. Home features half acre, fully 
flat lot for the kids to play! The unfin. 2nd story 
could be a 4th BR/3rd BA or huge second family 
room! Motivated sellers! $168,900 
2021 Stephens Ave. Rare find!! Check out 
this 2 BR, 1 BA Log home. Partial bsmt could 
be used as a cellar or for storage. Washer & 
dryer, kitchen table &  $66,900
1211 York Street - Spacious 4 BR home 
conveniently located in Ashland. Sun room, 
Jacuzzi tub & other charming details in this 
must see home. $150,000
112 Dunbar - Nice lot at end of cul-de-sac. 
Ready to build your dream home. $10,000
REDUCED 3585 Hearthstone Court Beautiful 
brick home in desirable neighborhood close to 
the Oaks Golf Course. This home features 4 
BR, 3.5 BA, lg family room & lg dining room. 
The kitchen offers granite counter tops & SS 
appliances. The master suite has a Jacuzzi 
tub, stand-up shower & granite vanity tops. 
New roof & carpet in 2012. Lg yard w/800 ft 
underground pet fence. Bi-level composite 
deck built in 2014. $309,900
Lot 8 & 9 Alexander Dr. - Build your dream 
home on these 2 lots. Great view in a nice subd. 
Centrally located close to Ashland & I-64. $15,000
3240 Deer Creek Ct. Magnificent. Open FR 
w/frpl, HW floors. Kitchen w/island/bar area, 
granite counter tops & custom Butler’s table. 
Formal DR, formal sitting room w/waterfall. 
Master suite w/MBA & walk-in closet on main. 
3 BR, 2 full BA on 2nd & finished 3rd floor. Fin. 
bsmt w/dance floor, bar, theater room w/150” 
projection screen & speaker system. Central 
vacuum, water purifier, sec system w/video 
surveillance. Outdoor covered kitchen & 
gazebo, IG pool. All on 2+/- Acres.$599,000
REDUCED 8626 Meade Springer Rd. 3 BR, 
3 BA brick/vinyl home in Boyd Co. Home is 
heated by gas. Gas bill averages $12/mo 
due to gas line in rear of property per sellers. 
Close to KYOVA Mall & WalMart. Mins from 
I-64. $169,900
4621Sherwood Dr. This spacious multi-level 
home offers a FR & full BA on lower level + 
part. fin. bsmt, could be 5th BR. Lg FR w/frpl 
& LR w/frpl. Nice tree studded park-like back 
yard.$154,900
REDUCED 4449 Mindy Jane Contemporary 
home offering 3 BR & 2 BA on main floor w/
plenty of room for entertaining in this open 
floor plan. FR & DR w/WB frpl. Possible 4th 

BR/office, full BA in bsmt w/storage room & 
laundry. $148,000
7337 Overlook Circle Located in Boyd 
county, this doublewide is on a permanent 
foundation. Features 3 BR, 2 full BA, 11x47 
front porch, 40x40 det. garage w/workshop 
and wood stove inside garage. $104,900
36 River Road 3 BR ranch home on flat to 
rolling lot overlooking the Ohio River. $89,900
159 Bel Air Drive Ranch home w/family room, 
LR, kitchen/dining combo w/SS appliances. 
Above-ground pool w/privacy fence in back 
yard. Call for private showing. $74,900
REDUCED 1504 Morningside Dr. 3 BR 
home in nice Ashland neighborhood. All 
cash offers must have proof of funds. 30 
day Pre-approval letter needed for financing 
offers. $69,900
1718 Cannonsburg Rd. Cannonsburg 
Ranch home in need of a little TLC. Call 
today to schedule an appointment. $59,900
6244 St. Rt. 5, Boyd County Ranch home 
w/3 BR, 1 BA, front porch overlooking front yard. 
One carport. $52,900
1228 29th Street 1.5 story home with 3 BR, 
2 BA, and fireplace in family room. $49,900
2256 Smith Street Ranch style home w/2 
BR, 1 BA, det. garage on level lot. $49,900
2300 Hilton Ave. Cape Cod near KDMC & 
downtown Ashland. Offering 4 BR & 1 BA 
on 2nd floor w/FR, LR, DR, kitchen, BA & 
laundry on main floor. Frpl in FR. Shingles 
2002. Kitchen remodel & windows replaced 
in 2007. $48,600

LAND
3228 Louisa Heights Vacant lot w/garage. 
Previously had home that burnt down. $18,000

COMMERCIAL
1337 Cannonsburg Rd. This 8 Bay Car 
Wash has 7 bays in operation & 1 used for 
storage, but it can be reopened. There are 6 
vacuums, 2 money changers & gas heating 
coils for defrosting the bays. There is also a 
24x30 bldg on property w/heat, air & half BA. 
Located adjacent to WalMart Super Center. 
Apx. 5 mins from I-64. Call today for your 
private showing. $449,900
2220 St. Rt. 3 Apx. 1 mile from I-64, this metal 
garage bldg offers apx. 9,052 sq.ft. It has 3 
overhead cranes, 2 BA, tool room & break 
room. 2.8+/- Acres. Includes singlewide w/3 
offices & doublewide w/4 offices. $399,900
77-0 Rock Springs 99.5 Acres off AA in 
Grayson w/former gas station. Bldg rented. 
$449,900
77 Rock Springs Located off AA in Grayson. 
Previously a gas station. Bldg is now rented. 
3+/- Acres. $249,900





www.beaconofhoperealty.com
Diana Crance Bond

Principal Broker
(606)232-0070

Dave Bond
Realtor

(606)232-1427

BEACON OF HOPE 
REALTY
330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

8142 US Rt. 60, Ashland, Ky
606-232-0070

Boyd County
1843 W. Donta Rd.

Recently remodeled with newer roof (Nov. 2015), 
public water & sewer, 2 BR, utility room, super nice 
living room, kitchen and dining room. In a nice 
location, this home has a nice yard w/storage bldg 
plus lg tree with a tree house for little ones. Water 
heater replaced in 2014. This home may qualify for 
100% financing as well as FHA, VA or RD. Motivated 

seller. $54,900 Priced for fast sale!!

Investment Property
2850 Main St.

6 Unit Apt. Bldg. 4 units with 2 BR, 1 BA . 
Basement with add’l 2 units with 1 BR, 1 BA 
(need to be completed before they can be 
rented.) 3 units rent at $500/mo & 1 unit at 
$450 with long-time renters. Each tenant pays 
their own utilities. 4 units w/range, refrigerator, 
dishwasher & washer/dryer hookups. Call office 

for more information. $199,900

Investment Property
400 Woodmont

6 units. Four 2 BR, 1 BA and two 1 BR, 1 BA 
in basement. 3 Units rent for $500/mo & 1 for 
$450. 2 bsmt units need work, but would make 
nice apts. 2 units currently occupied. Owner 
pays water/sewer, but tenants pay their own 
electric. Sewer tap is paid, but never hooked 

on to it. $179,900

Small Farm - Boyd County
3723 Blue Ribbon

Very nice ranch home on apx. 10 acres. Updates 
include metal roof (3 yrs). Lg barn, storage bldg/cellar 
plus huge enclosed back porch stretching across the 
back. Truly a nice home for someone wanting privacy 
& enough ground to use as pasture for animals. Close 
to all amenities, yet country living at its finest.   Good 
location & priced below appraised value for fast sale. 

Seller relocating out of state. $145,000

New
Price!

Ashland
3230 Bath Ave. 

Great investment property or first 
time home owner. This home has 
3 BR, lg LR, kitchen plus bsmt 
& garage, all on corner lot for 
$58,000. This is one you definitely 
need to see. Don’t settle for a more 
expensive home with less land and 
not as good a location. Call for an 

appointment. Motivated sellers.

Commercial - Grayson
84 Truck Lane 

Lg. Commercial Property w/2 lg 
buildings. One bldg currently leased 
to Alignment co for $1,500/month. 
Bldg 2 has 16 bays for storage. Two 
separate parcels. Mobile office  does 
not remain. A steal at $338,000. Sit 
back & watch your investment grow 
as your rental income pays your 

payment.

Ashland
520 Blackburn 

Great location close to the Ashland 
Town Center Mall, eateries & 
local businesses. The inside 
had original Hardward floors & 
stainless steel appliances. You will 
love the back yard privacy with a 
custom 6 ft fence surrounding the 
yard. Guaranteed to please at an 

excellent price. $79,900

New
Listing!
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Gary
Donalson REAL TEAM 

REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Each  office independently owned  and operatedCarol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

 606 232-6606

3861 Leighwood Drive - Country living in the city! Every detail of 
this custom, owner-built home has been meticulously maintained 
to luxury standard. Enjoy the beautiful views from the 4 Br, 3.5 
BA home on desirable Leighwood Drive. As you enter the home, a formal living room awaits you. 
Just a few steps further, a large FR connects to the dining area. The Beautiful design kitchen features 
Cambria Quartz counter tops and tiled back splash. There is plenty of cabinet space. Large laundry 
area is conveniently adjacent to the kitchen area. The lower level has a nice den and/or additional BR 
w/kitchenette & full BA & lg storage area w/cabinets. There is a lovely walkout screened porch that 
overlooks a lushly landscaped back yard, complete with babbling brook & sitting area. The 2 car garage 
offers a stainless sink & cabinets and Dri-Dek flooring. Other feature include a whole-house filter, roof 
& window warranty that can be passed on. Paint is VOC free Sherwin Williams. There are ventless gas 
logs in the fireplace and all window treatments stay, as well as the grill and fire pit. Owner can provide 
spreadsheet for all maintenance done on the home since it was built. $299,900

200 Shawnee Road - Move right into 
this very nice totally redone 4 BR, 2 BA 
split-level home. Main floor has 3 nice 
BRs, MBA, large LR & DR & beautiful 
tiled kitchen w/stainless appliances, glass 
tile back splash & granite counter tops. 
Beautiful lower level FR area w/4th BR or 
office that could be used as a Mother-in-
law suite. Lower floor has full kitchen & 
laundry room, full BA & walkout patio. All 
newer appliances throughout including 
washer & dryer. Newer AC w/lifetime war-
ranty. 200 AMP service. Nice deck around 
the side & rear of home & 1 car built-in 
garage with detached 1 car garage or 
storage area in rear. $189,900

5299 Vanbibber Court - Attention 
all 1st time home buyers! Fresh 
paint & move-in ready!!! Last home 
on quiet cul-de-sac with lots of pri-
vacy. Nice decks & wooded back 
yard for kits or entertaining. Nice 
size eat-in kitchen/dining room 
area. There are also HW floors 
under the carpet (hidden treasure). 
Large crawl space & attic for stor-
age needs. Priced to sell! Owner 
is offering 1 year home warranty. 
$69,000

1346 Nichols Place - Attention 
Investors & first time home buyers! 
Nice home in family neighborhood. 
Home needs a little TLC, mostly 
cosmetic, but would make some-
one an excellent home or invest-
ment property. Large private back 
yard. Walking distance to ACTC. 
Home is investor owned and you 
are buying “AS IS” Home sold in 
2009 for $79,000. Don’t let this 
slip by. Call for a showing today! 
$60,000

REDUCED



  740 352-7294

Donna Gannon

donna.gannon@century21.com

2011-2015 Centurion Producer
2011-2015 Pinnacle Quality Service Award
2011-2015 C-21 President’s Award
Master’s Producer since 2005

GRI

Full-time OH-KY Agent
Member of 2 Multiple List Services

2015 Realtor of the Year
Ashland Area Board of Realtors

3636 Old Orchard Dr., Ashland Enjoy this Craftsman style home 
in one of the most charming sections of Ashland complete w/brick 
streets! With over 4,800 sq.ft., this home offers HW flooring under 
most carpet, Rosewood trim & woodwork, 2 full handicapped BA, 
master suite, elevator, sun room, breakfast room, deck, kitchen 
extension, upgraded kitchen, energy efficient windows, 4 lg BR & 
3.5 BA w/master suite boasting over 400 sq.ft. in BR area & over 
350 sq.ft. in the bath + a cedar closet. $399,000 An additional 
2 lots can be purchased that front Peach Tree Street for an 
additional $75,000. So much to offer! Call today. (K18)

Breathtaking views, privacy & wildlife surround you, but yet mins 
from all conveniences! Enjoy your 80+/- acres, stocked pond and 
magnificent 10,000+ sq.ft. 7 BR, 6 full & 4 half BA home w/every 
amenity imaginable! On the main floor enjoy HW flooring, Travertine 
tile, granite counters, 6 burner gas cooktop w/pasta pot filler, lg 
capacity French door SS refrigerator, butler’s pantry & kitchen 
island. The lg master ensuite offers a study, tray ceilings, walkout 
balcony & master BA w/walk-in Travertine tiled shower, granite 
counters w/dual sinks & whirlpool tub. Dual frpl from kitchen to LR, 
formal dining & breakfast dining area that leads to screened porch. 
Laundry w/granite sinks & mud room w/built-ins. $1,900,000 (K27)

932 Oaks Dr., Flatwoods Enjoy your back deck overlooking the 
9th hole at the lush Oaks Golf Course in Flatwoods. Traditional 
custom-built home with many features such as pocket doors, 
glass French doors, gas fireplace, crown moldings, 9 ft ceilings 
throughout & spacious rooms. Beautiful foyer & grand staircase. 
Custom kitchen w/tile back splash & stainless black appliances. 
Formal DR & FR w/wood floors. 3-4 BR upstairs w/Master Ensuite. 
Spacious master BA w/steam shower & jetted tub. Lg deck w/
pergola. Call for more information. $359,900

775 Highland Ave., Ashland Motivated Sellers! Beautiful home 
on end of cul-de-sac with Sooo much space! Beautifully finished 
inside & out! You will love the hardwoods & craftsmanship in this 
home. Featuring 6/7 BR, 4BA, completely finished basement, 
appliance-filled kitchen w/granite counters & formal dining. 
Options of living spaces are unbelievable w/possible theater 
room in the bsmt. 2nd kitchen in the walkout basement as well. 
Entertain your guests in their own living space! $225,000 (K34)

2660 Woodhaven Dr., Ashland Live on a beautiful, quiet, wooded 
cul-de-sac with views of nature, but still in city limits of Ashland. Well 
maintained, lovely home w/charming curb appeal & nearly 2,600 
sq.ft. Enjoy 3 BR, 2 half & 2 full BA & partially fin. walkout bsmt on 
4+/- acres. Especially lg master suite w/office/study area & whirlpool 
tub. Updated kitchen w/appliances, granite counters, breakfast nook 
& walkout to decking. Main floor w/lots of natural lighting & walkout to 
deck. New windows on the back, brick frpl w/WB insert. Formal dining 
w/bay window. Fin. 2 car oversized garage w/heat/air. $210,000 (K7) 

408 Bellefonte Princess Rd., Ashland Simply move in 
& enjoy the beautiful renovations on this brick ranch in 
Bellefonte! 4 BR, 3 full BA, formal dining room, living room 
w/WB fireplace, modern & updated kitchen & baths, new 
windows & roof and fabulous finished walkout basement. 
Everyone has their own space with nearly 2,500 sq.ft. 
Gas furnace & central air are new as well. Nice deep lot 
with room for just about anything you would want to add. 
Possession at closing. Call today! $205,000 (K22)
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Donna Gannon
“Working Hard & Getting 

Results in Ohio & Kentucky”

Joyce “Jody” Tussey, Principal Broker
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

visit www.DonnaGannon.net

Land

0 Ashland Dr., Russell Vacant land 
in restricted zoned area on Ashland 
Drive in Russell. Located between Our 
Lady of Bellefonte Hospital & Russell 
First Baptist Church. 6.6+/- Acres. All 
utilities available. Call today! $225,000

1520 Riverside Dr., Greenup Brick Cape 
Cod with the most beautiful river front 
view in Greenup! Walk into a granite-
filled kitchen w/bright spaces & spacious 
rooms throughout! Original HW flooring 
in BR’s & newer carpet. Finished walkout 
bsmt w/work room & family room. Enjoy 
the fireworks from home or walk to 
the “private pool”. 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 living 
spaces & carport area! $199,900

106 Country Club Dr., Ashland Fab-
ulous Location. Very nicely maintained 
brick ranch on lg, level lot in the heart of 
Bellefonte. Enjoy this 3 BR, 2 BA home 
w/basement that can be used as living 
space and has a full bath. Large rooms 
& finished attic area w/new skylight 
that makes 3rd BR! 1 car att garage, at-
tached carport & paved driveway. Being 
sold “As Is”. $179,900 (J11)

1704 Callihan St., Flatwoods Curb Appeal 
Galore! Must see inside to appreciate the 
spaces this home offers! Pride of ownership 
is apparent throughout. Fin. bsmt & outdoor 
entertaining spaces are amazing. Features 3 
BR, 2 BA, walkout French door to patio, gas 
logs in the great room & stainless appliance-
filled kitchen w/island. Full bath in bsmt 
& one on main floor. Also has a storage/
workshop built-in w/exterior entry in the 
bsmt. Huge laundry room. $142,900 

292 Old Dam Lane, Greenup Wake up 
every day to a beautiful view of the river & 
great neighborhood! This community was 
originally built by the Corps of Engineers 
for the Greenup Dam employees. A large 
level half acre+/- w/brick home featuring 3 
or 4 BR, 1.5 BA & full finished bsmt. Also 
has a play yard & oval above-ground pool 
with decking for outdoor entertainment. 
Det. 1 car metal garage. Local traffic only 
on this paved road. Call today! $139,900

1129 Highland Ave., Ashland 
Charming Cape Cod with all the work 
done! Simply move in & feel at home. 
Featuring wonderful outdoor living 
spaces, located on a fenced corner 
double lot & tons of space. You will 
love all the charm & special amenities. 
Finished walkout basement, 3 BR & 2 
BA. Call today! $139,900 (J30)

4351 Ferguson Dr., Ashland Motivated 
Sellers! Nice starter home or downsizing 
with nice amenities! Very nicely kept ranch 
home in desirable S. Ashland. 3 BR w/bsmt 
& extra lg 1 car built-in garage. Private back 
yard with nice landscaping, covered patio 
& inground pool w/updated liner, cover, & 
cleaner. Updated kitchen & BA on main. 
Nice FR, laundry & storage. Nice covered 
carport area for 2 cars in back. Utility bldg. 
Simply move in! $$109,900 (J2)

Lot 3 Bittersweet Court, Flatwoods 
Residential Lot that is 100x205 in a 
beautiful area of Flatwoods. Level 
to rolling with wonderful home site. 
Priced below appraisal. $15,000

0 D’Antonie Lane, South Shore Level 
122+/- acres just off US 23 in South 
Shore, KY with Ohio River front location. 
Ready to develop. Near railway & river 
access. All utilities available other than 
gas. Call today. $650,000
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NEW!NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

154 Empress Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA Cape Cod style home 
featuring 976 sq.ft. 3 car garage w/8 ft garage doors & 
utility sink. Home has 12 inch insulation in ceilings & 
walls, is wired for a generator, tons of closets, covered 
front & back porches. Also has sec. system, exhaust 
fan in the attic, furnished laundry room w/washer & 
dryer, separate HVAC for upper level. $269,000 (JB)

833 Ison Creek Rd. - Potential farm at an affordable 
price! Proudly offering 50+/- acres with this beautiful 
brick rancher featuring 2 car garage, full walkout bsmt 
& spacious eat-in kitchen. This hunter’s paradise has 
plenty of wildlife, nice pond & swimming pool on the 
property. Includes a 24x40 Morton style bldg w/heat & 
air & concrete floors. $219,900 (JR)

NEW!

7200 Hickory Hills Dr. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 1.5 sto-
ry Cape Cod home w/3,100+/- sq.ft. of finished 
living space plus 2 car det garage w/28’8”x12’8” 
Bonus room over top! You’ll love the open floor 
plan w/cathedral ceiling & lots of natural light. 
Open Kitchen w/breakfast bar. Fin. bsmt has lg 
FR. $229,500 (CCJ)

265 Bellefonte Circle - 4 BR, 3.5 BA brick Cape Cod 
home that has over 4,400 sq.ft. & offers a kitchen w/
lots of cabinetry, granite counter tops, SS appliances 
& island w/wet bar, stovetop & breakfast bar area. 
Home features a formal LR, 2 FR, game room, ex-
ercise/office, 4 closets in the MBR, FR in bsmt w/wet 
bar & nice back yard. $279,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

5060 King Richard Ct. - Beautiful 4 BR, 3 BA 
home on a peaceful court with just a few neigh-
bors. MBR is 256 sq.ft. & BA is 268 sq.ft. w/Ja-
cuzzi, shower, separate sinks & 2 closets 94 & 
49 sq.ft. LR, FR & study on 1st floor. The Beautiful 
kitchen & eat-in area is huge! Formal DR. Relax 
on the 288 sq.ft. deck. $240,000 (DC)

621 14th St. - 2 story brick home offering over 
1,900 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2.5 BA. Plenty of cabinetry 
adorns 3 walls of the kitchen w/newer counter 
tops & SS appliances. Formal living room & of-
fice/pub area. Private courtyard in back & front 
porch! $179,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!NEW!

108 Seaton Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car built-in garage! 
Home offers open floor plan living w/fantastic kitch-
en opened up to dining area & FR w/3 walls covered 
in cabinets & a breakfast bar. HW floors throughout 
most of the home. Lg laundry room. Walk-in closets in 
all BRs! Deck overlooks the private wooded back yard 
& basketball court. $159,500 (CCJ)

3229 Hampton St. - Remodeled 2 story home w/3 
BR, 2.5 BA & 2 car det garage! Features a stunning 
kitchen w/gorgeous cabinets, SS appliances, solid 
surface counter tops & beautiful back splash & floors, 
dining & living room & laundry room. The lg 27’x25’ 
det block garage has a completely open 26’x24’ room 
above it. $139,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

2714 Iroquois Ave - 4 BR, 3 BA 2 story home 
featuring “built-ins” in DR w/chandelier that 
leads to a kitchen complete w/all appliances, bar 
separating kitchen from formal dining. There is 
an add’l FR w/WB frpl in bsmt, plus luandry & 
add’l storage. $159,000 (LS)

114 New Hampshire Dr. - Completely renovated 
4 BR, 2 BA home w/over 2,600 sq.ft. featuring a 
beautiful kitchen w/lots of counter top space & 
beautiful tiled back splash, lg LR, dining area, full 
fin. walkout bsmt w/FR & wet bar & game room, 
40’x10’ partially fin attic, lg fenced back yard, 
screened porch & tiered decking. $174,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

207 Erwin Rd. - Located in Bellefonte, you’ll find 
this multi-level 3 BR, 2.5 BA home w/over 1,700 
sq.ft. featuring a fully equipped kitchen w/tons of 
storage leading to a screened porch overlooking the 
private back yard. Lg LR, DR & FR & laundry room 
(gas budget $46-Electric $144) $149,500 (CCJ)

5322 Valley View Dr. - 3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch 1 floor 
plan home on 1 acre tree-studded lot! Main driveway 
is paved w/plenty of parking. There is plenty of cabin-
etry in the kitchen w/tiled back splash & lots of counter 
top space. Lg LR & lg FR. Unwind on the covered 
deck area or catch some rays on the upper deck. 
$134,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

207 N. Court St. - Check out this curb appeal! 
Nice open floor plan w/spacious LR w/frpl, open 
area tiled kitchen & awesome sun room. Spa-
cious back patio w/huge back yard. All amenities 
are within walking distance! BRs are over-sized 
& spacious! $129,900 (JR)

NEW!

138 Panther Dr. - This beautiful home offers 2,800+/- 
sq.ft., 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, open floor plan w/huge eat-in 
kitchen, open area DR, huge MBR on main floor w/
huge MBA. All oak kitchen cabinets w/island stove, 
open LR w/nice gas frpl. Beautiful wrap-around 
porch for enjoying morning coffee. $209,900 (JR)

NEW!

2921 Lucille St. - 5 Br, 2.5 BA 2 story home w/
over 3,000 sq.ft. & 2 car garage. HW floors 
throughout. Kitchen offers beautiful cabinetry, 
solid surface counter tops, tiled back splash & SS 
appliances. Formal LR, DR, den lg FR in the fin 
bsmt. Huge flat fenced back yard. $224,500 (CCJ)
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2514 W. Euclid Ave. - Location! Location! Loca-
tion! Don’t miss this 3BR, 1 BA brick in a desir-
able Ashland neighborhood. Offers a remodeled 
updated kitchen, cozy LR w/frpl & nice patio for 
entertaining. Has 1 car garage w/off-street park-
ing. Don’t miss this good deal! $109,000 (JR)

381 Bourbon Hollow - Private setting close to 
town on 3/4+/- acre lot. This “move-in ready” 3 BR 
home w/lg kitchen was remodeled less than 5 yrs 
ago w/new metal roof, HVAC, kitchen cabinets & 
laminate flooring. The refrigerator, electric range 
& microwave are included! Lg deck for entertain-
ing & cozy covered front porch. $84,900 (JB)

2522 Cumberland Ave. - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1 car ga-
rage home on a corner lot! There’s a lot of charm 
in this house, featuring arched entry ways, LR w/
electric frp.,dining room, kitchen, newly added sun 
room, full unfin bsmt & flat fenced back yard. New-
er windows & heat/AC is apx. 6 yrs old. Parking 
pad for 4 cars on side yard area. $99,500 (CCJ)

2428 Main St. - Cottage “conveniently located” 
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
in family neighborhood. Needs a little TLC, 
mostly cosmetic. Selling “As Is”. Would make 
an excellent home or investment property. Lg 
private back yard. Walk to ACTC.$60,000 (GD)

NEW! NEW!

NEW! NEW! NEW!

NEW! NEW! NEW!

NEW! NEW! NEW!

NEW! NEW! NEW!
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7800 St. Rt. 1 - Wide open spaces - this vast 
piece of farm land takes in 300+/- acres per 
deed, on both sides of St. Rt. 1 which includes a 
3 BR, 1 BA home, barn, 2 ponds, 70+/- acres of 
tillable land. Suitable for raising cattle or horses, 
corn, etc. Next to Greenbo State Park entrance, 
giving even more possibilities!! $799,900 (PC)

112 Windermere Dr. - Custom built 2 story 5 BR, 
4.5 BA home on corner lot in Bellefonte Woods. 
Features all the amenities you would expect in-
cluding custom cabinetry in the lg eat-in kitchen w/
island, cabinetry surrounding gas frpl in formal LR. 
Bsmt has FR w/gas frpl, custom-built wet bar w/
granite counter tops, 3 car garage.  $799,900 (BD)

814 Ivy Creek - Lavish home near Bellefonte Country 
Club. Beautiful view overlooking Ivy Creek Lake. This 
5 BR, 4.5 BA home offers formal LR & DR, morning 
room off of kitchen, FR w/bar in fin. walkout bsmt, 2 att 
garages w/3 car capacity. Allso includes 4 flat screen 
TVs with Bose sound system & security system. SO 
MUCH MORE! $659,000 (BB/JLB)

3 Kenton Furnace Dr. -  Distinguished living defined 
- majestically set at the apex of 2.5+/- Acres, this 
beautiful 5 BR, 3.5 BA home is classically styled & 
elegantly decorated. Surrounded by nature, this home 
boasts 5,200 sq.ft. offering the perfect floor plan. Plus 
a genteel outdoor living area w/gas grill & fire table on 
flagstone & brick patio.$799,500 (CJ)

18 Homeplace Dr. - Location! Custom-built all 
brick 4 BR, 3 BA home minutes from Grayson, 
Ashland & Greenup, located off the Industrial 
Pkway & easy access to I-64 & US 23. XL rooms 
w/open floor plan w/lg screened porch to enjoy 
the privacy & serenity of country living. Plus 
18x36 Morton bldg. $435,000 (JB/MB)

1023 Riverside Dr. - This beautiful, completely 
renovated Italianate Victorian home w/6 BR, 
4 BA, is on 5+/- acres fronting the Ohio River. 
This home is on the National Register of Historic 
Places, The Bluegrass Trust & is a designated KY 
Landmark. Garden areas & gazebo w/peaceful 
views of the River. $699,900 (CJ)

NEW!NEW!

NEW!

726 43rd St. - 3 BR, 1 BA 2 story home featuring a nice 
small back yard area, covered patio & extra parking 
pad. Updates include: replaced sinks & cabinets 
in kitchen & BA, insulated whole house when vinyl 
siding was added. Most windows have been replaced 
w/vinyl windows & whole house was re-plumbed.  
$54,500 (CCJ)

0 Greenbo Rd. - Very nice building site - could 
possibly be developed into lots. On Greenbo Rd 
going to Greenbo State Park, within a couple 
of minutes from Greenbo Lake. Enjoy boating, 
fishing & wildlife daily! $85,800 (PC)

NEW!

2829 Holt St. - This 2 story bldg on a corner lot offers 
3+ offices, 1.5 BA, 2 kitchens, front waiting room & re-
ception area. Potential business on main floor w/living 
area on 2nd floor. Great potential for rental or living 
area for owner. Zoned for residential or commercial. 
Replaced roof Aug. 2015. Complete home inspection 
w/repairs. $79,900 (BB)

4341 Grandview Dr. - Looking for your first 
home, rental property, investment or just down-
sizing? What better place to be than in desirable 
South Ashland? This 1,013 sq.ft. 2 BR, 1 BA 
home features original HW floors, full basement, 
eat-in kitchen, 1 car att garage & lg yard w/lg con-
crete patio. Roof is only 3 yrs old! $59,900 (JD)

NEW!

1112 Council St. - Well maintained brick home of-
fers 3 BR, 1 BA in great central location where 
you can walk to grocery, pharmacy, Dollar Gen-
eral, etc. Would be perfect for investment or first 
time buyers. You need to see this to appreciate 
the quality & reasonable price. $52,900 (LF)

NEW!

7810 US 60 - Great location for business! 
High traffic area with visibility! Utilities include 
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
offering HW flooring on main floor, DR, LR, 2 
frpl, sun room, screened porch & 2 outbldgs. Fin. 
walkout bsmt w/FR. Improvements include win-
dows, Central Heat/AC, roof, gutters, electrical 
wiring, interior doors & more. $229,500 (CCJ)

95 Fourth St. - This 5 BR dream home w/inground 
pool on 1+/- acre lot is in a lovely area of South Shore. 
Your family will cherish every moment in this gorgeous 
home w/tons of space to play & entertain. The open 
floor plan on the main level has a kitchen w/breakfast 
area (12x8)-a great place to hang out, or use the pool. 
Enormous bonus room. $229,900 (TCM)

3357 Sharon Ct. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/3 car built-in garage 
in bsmt w/over 2,300 sq.ft.! This home is in pristine 
condition & offers an open floor plan, beautiful kitch-
en, breakfast bar, lg FR off the kitchen, LR, half BA, 
& laundry room. Unfin walkout bsmt w/lots of space, 
plumbing in place for full BA & wet bar sink. Covered 
back deck & big back yard! $229,500 (CCJ)

576 Kiser Branch - This single-owner custom home 
w/2 car garage is on 3 acres. Gorgeous hickory floor-
ing, kitchen cabinets, interior doors & crown molding 
throughout the home. Open living room, dining area 
and kitchen. SS kitchen appliances & wash/dryer are 
included! If you lose power, no worries. The entire home 
is connected to a generator. $225,000 (JB)

19208 Pinehurst Est. - SPECIAL OWNER 
FINANCING. Ready to move in! Wonderful 
home w/5-6 BR, 2 full & 2 half BA, formal LR & 
DR, oak kitchen w/SS black appliances, bonus 
room, 2 car garage on quiet 1.5+/- acres. Sec. 
system, two 3 ton HVAC units. $219,900 (JAS)

25 Old Dam Lane - Custom built 5-6 BR, 2 full 
BA Cape Cod on lg flat corner lot! Fully equipped 
kitchen w/appliances, breakfast bar area & 3 
walls of cabinetry. Dinette in the kitchen plus 
DR. Upstairs has an open floor plan. Lg private 
fenced yard, above-ground pool & deck area & 
det. pole barn. 3,200+/- sq.ft. $224,500 (CCJ)

3623 Old Orchard Dr. - Located in a desirable 
area of S. Ashland on one of the few Brick 
Roads remaining, this charming 4 BR, 2.5 BA 2 
story brick home is truly easy-to-love! From the 
arched front door, lovely HW floors & many more 
fine touches, this home is one you won’t want to 
miss! Offering over 2,700 sq.ft. $209,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!

4917 Robinhood Dr. - Not wanting the hassle 
of yard work? Look no further! This 3 BR, 2.5 
BA town home offers a great room w/cathedral 
ceilings & frpl, main floor MBR w/private BA, 
loft area, 2 car garage & sun room. Rec area 
includes pool & tennis courts. HOA fees - $270/
mo. $199,000 (CJ)

188 Bourbon St. - Gorgeous newer 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
home in Queens Landing. Enjoy scenic view of the 
Ohio River from cozy deck. Everything necessary is 
on main floor w/master suite, laundry w/utility sink, 
FR/DR w/vaulted ceilings, kitchen w/custom HW 
flooring. 2 car garage entrance plus Bonus Room. 
Centrally located between OH & KY. $199,900 (JAS)

For Sale Or Lease
REDUCED!

2700 Forest Ave. - 3 BR, 4 BA. This home fea-
tures HW floors, arched doorways, updated kitch-
en & baths & fully fin. walkout bsmt. Fabulous FR 
in bsmt is a great place for entertaining w/retro wet 
bar for game night! Game room for kids could be 
4th BR. Covered side porch overlooking the yard. 
3,000+/- sq.ft. $197,500 (CCJ)

110 Mt. Savage Dr. - 4 BR, 3 BA Cape Cod charm-
er w/3,500 sq.ft. including fin. bsmt & 1 car att ga-
rage. This home offers gorgeous original HW floors 
throughout, Kitchen w/all appliances & desk area, 
Formal LR & DR, fin. walkout bsmt, sun room, lg 
deck & fantastic back yard, along w/tons of home 
improvements. $194,700 (CCJ)

2400 Holt St. - 2 story 4 BR, 2 BA home w/over 2,100 
sq.ft. & 2 car garage w/main floor laundry room. Nice 
& bright kitchen cabinets w/SS appliances & island. 
Porcelain plank “hardwood look-alike” floors in the 
kitchen & DR. Porcelain tile in entry foyer & baths. 
Deck area overlooks private patio & fenced back yard. 
$189,500 (CCJ)

200 Shawnee Rd. - Totally redone 4 BR, 2 BA 
split level home. Beautifully tiled kitchen w/SS 
appliances, glass tile back splash & granite 
counter tops. Great walkout lower level w/FR, 
full kitchen & laundry room w/4th BR or office & 
great for Mother-in-Law suite. $189,900 (GD)

REDUCED!



2731 Woodhaven Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA raised ranch 
in desirable neighborhood on over an acre +/- 
close to town. Enjoy sitting on your screened 
back porch or a swim in your inground pool. 
Surrounded by trees on a quiet street. This 
spacious home has everything a growing family 
could want. $154,900 (KG)

2601 Hampton St. - This gorgeous 2 story 
home w/4 BR, 1.5 BA has lots of updates on 
a beautiful corner lot in desirable S. Ashland 
neighborhood. Gorgeous original woodwork & 
very lg living spaces & bedrooms. $154,900 (LF)

3900 Gartin Ave. - OVERSIZED 3 story brick 
home on a gorgeous corner double lot on a red 
brick road! Needing updates, but loaded w/char-
acter, original HW floors, handrails, doors, frpls, 
etc. Offering over 4,000 sq.ft. w/6 BR, 4 full & 2 
half BA & MORE! $159,500 (CCJ)

100 Mt. Savage Dr. - Home is a living estate 
that is being “SOLD AS IS”. This 3-4 BR, 2.5 
BA home is loaded w/potential on great corner 
lot. Well maintained, but needs updates! Orig-
inal HW floors under carpet. There is loads of 
space too! $164,000 (LF)

313 Cardinal Rd. - Ranch brick w/3-4 BR, 2 BA & part. 
fin. walkout bsmt in desirable Kenwood area in Russell 
School District on level luscious green lot. LR w/gas log 
frpl, laundry & game room, 2 FRs, DR. All appliances in 
bright, cozy kitchen. Also 1 car det garage & carport. Will 
have a new roof by closing. New sump pump in 2016 & 
transferable B-Dry warranty. $174,900 (JAS)

4851 Sherwood Dr. - 4 BR, 2 BA ranch w/1 car ga-
rage! Kitchen features cabinets, counter top space, 
SS appliances & lg snack bar. Frpl in both the FR & 
LR w/built-in bookshelves. Main floor has DR, LR 
& FR. Fin. bsmt has 2nd FR & 4th BR. Fenced flat 
back yard & patio! 2,700+/- sq.ft. $164,500 (CCJ)

137 Kennedy Ave. - 5 BR, 2.5 BA 2 story home w/
over 2,400 sq.ft. & 2 car garage located on a cor-
ner lot! Very nice kitchen w/plenty of cabinetry & 
SS appliances plus a pantry, main floor laundry & 
office. Above-ground pool located off the deck & lg 
flat back yard & 2 storage sheds. $164,500 (CCJ)

408 5th Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA ranch home on 2 lg lots w/1 
car att garage & 3 car det garage w/2nd floor & 3-phase 
electric. Eat-in kitchen w/island & French doors lead-
ing to deck. Beautiful HW floors throughout, 2 frpls, 
tiled BA w/granite vanities plus newer roof, siding & 
windows. Unfin. waslkout bsmt. $169,900 (KD)

133 Margaret St. - 2-3 BR on main plus oak kitchen, 
DR, LR, 2 BA, HUGE FR & Florida room. Laminate floor-
ing in high traffic areas. On quiet street in nice neighbor-
hood. Bsmt has 2 more BRs, huge 2nd family/TV room, 
utility room w/kitchenette & separate shower. Lots & lots 
of storage! Separate covered patio area, 1 car 16x26 det 
garage plus 8x12 outbldg on level lot! $164,900 (JAS)

2408 Moore St. - 2 properties for the price of 1! 3 BR, 2 
BA Cape Cod style home w/original HW floors through-
out living area & cork in kitchen & bath. Kitchen offers 
granite counter tops & SS appliances. Located above 
the att 2 car garage is an apt to lease, featuring 1 BR, 
1 BA, spacious living & kitchen area w/granite counter 
tops, SS appliances & gas stove. $165,000 (JB)
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1051 Brentwood Dr. - Completely remodeled home of-
fering 2,000+/- sq.ft. w/new siding, new roof, new deck, 
new windows, new hardwood, covered back deck, nice 
back yard & level neighborhood streets. The master 
suite is lg w/double closet & att. BA. The FR offers a 
place to hang out & watch TV or play games. Located 
in the prestigious Russell School District. $179,900 (LF)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

250 Steele Rd. - SECLUDED! This 3-4 BR home 
on 12.5+/- Acres offers laminate flooring upstairs w/
lg living spaces. Kitchen w/lots of work space & new 
linoleum floor. Front porch, back deck & metal roof 
only 5 yrs old. Lots of hardwood trees, pines and wild-
life. Come see this in person today! $150,000 (LF)

21 Crescent Loop - Beautiful 3 BR, 2 full 
BA home on level lot in Mountain Brook in 
Grayson. Enjoy the serene environment with 
views of the surrounding hills. This home of-
fers a 2 car det. garage. $149,900 (JB)

6021 Woods Point Dr. - Well-maintained ranch 
home on .74+/- acre w/extensive wooded view 
from the lg deck overlooking rolling hills. The 3rd 
BR on the main level is currently used as a DR 
& can easily be converted. Full fin. walkout bsmt 
w/FR, BR & full BA. Sq.Ft. is apx. $149,900 (DS)

932 Seaton Ave. - Enchanting 3 BR, 2 BA 
home! Gorgeous woodwork throughout from the 
elegant staircase to the lovely built-ins & beau-
tiful HW floors. Charming breakfast nook & ex-
quisite one-of-a-kind ceramic tile. Veranda plus 
park-in the det. 2 car garage. $139,900 (TCM)

120 Crane Creek - Historic 4 BR, 2 BA home re-
modeled within the last 10 yrs. Some of the original 
HW & beautiful staircase still remain. Offers a lg 
DR, wrap-around porch & modern 2 car det garage 
in front of the small outbldg. Original well & nice cel-
lar for storage. 2,780+/- sq.ft. $148,000 (CCJ/LF)

2111 Paradise Lane - Beautiful ranch home w/
everything on one level! This 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
nice lot in a desirable location, is well-maintained 
& has a stylish decor. Features include LR w/frpl, 
DR, kitchen w/SS appliances, FR w/frpl plus 2 car 
att garage. A Must See! Call today $139,900 (KD)

1609 Gainesway - 3 BR, 2 full BA ranch 
home w/1,574+/- sq.ft. on level lot in desirable 
Old Farm Estates. Offers LR, DR, kitchen w/
bar area, FR, attached garage. List price be-
low 2011 appraisal. $139,135 (LG/TCM)



1501 Robinson St. - Come see this nice 3 BR, 2 BA 
brick ranch featuring newer HVAC, beautiful 4-sea-
son room, huge storage bldg & huge det. garage. 
Move-in ready. Includes a fully equipped kitchen. 
Perfect first home. Nice space. Outdoor porch & 
storage shed. Call today! 1,482+/- sq.ft. $99,900 (LF)

3231 Hampton St. - 3 BR, 2 BA home offers kitchen, 
LR, laundry room, MBR w/full BA all on the main floor. 
2nd floor has 2 BR & 1 full BA. New top-notch kitchen 
has 3 walls of white cabinetry, beautiful back splash, 
solid surface counter tops, SS appliances plus there’s 
a breakfast bar. Small flat back yard w/parking pad & 
alley access. $108,500 (CCJ)

18121 Cherrywood Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 car 
built-in garage on 1.5+/- acres. Main floor has 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, kitchen, dining & LR. Lower level 
has FR w/WB frpl plus full BA! Home features 
a covered back patio & 1.5+/- acre back yard & 
above-ground pool! $114,500 (CCJ)

23 Walnut Lane - Wonderful 3 BR ranch just 
minutes from downtown, boasting 1,600+/- sq.ft. 
on nearly 2+/- acres. This home is move-in 
ready with a beautifully updated kitchen & bath, 
fresh updated paint scheme, laminate flooring 
throughout, above-ground pool & extra large 
deck area. $109,900 (JB)
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510 W. Main St. - Brick ranch offering immaculate 
HW floors w/3 lg BR & 2 BA, private back patio, 
fully fenced back yard & front porch. There’s a 
completely renovated storage bldg for yard equip-
ment,  w/lots of closet & storage space. A GEM of 
a home. Take a look today! $137,500 (LF)

1410 Clearwater St. - This brick ranch in a desirable 
area of Flatwoods has only had one owner! This 3-4 
BR, 2 BA home features a gorgeous solid wood kitch-
en w/lots of storage, a dining area w/vaulted ceilings, 
nice size LR, FR & side yard w/inground pool & lots of 
patio area. Extra wide driveway plus add’l driveway at 
other side of property. $129,900 (LF)

REDUCED!

132 Lyons Rd. - Enjoy country living in this 
5 BR, 3 BA home on level 1+/- acre, which 
is wheelchair accessible. MBA includes a 
custom walk-in tub & kitchen includes new-
er stainless appliances. $129,900 (LF/DS)

28 KY 409 - 3 BR, 1 BA home w/major updates in last 
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

26 White Pine Dr. - Fixer upper w/loads of po-
tential for lg family. 5 BR, 2 BA would accommo-
date any size family very well. It has a nice metal 
roof & carpet is in good shape. Most of the floors 
are HW & have been well maintained. Setting on 
1.6+/- acres. Priced to sell. $89,000 (LF)

211 Sinnette Hollow - This beautiful single 
story 3 BR, 1 BA home is in Greenup & on 
1+/- acre lot. The price is below the last ap-
praisal amount. Call for an appointment to 
view today! $85,900 (LG)
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711 Bellefonte Princess Rd. - Great FIXER UP-
PER being sold “As Is” in a very desirable neigh-
borhood on a little over 3/4 of an Acre. This ranch 
brick home offers 3 BR, 2 BA, full unfin. walkout 
bsmt w/frpl, lg flat back yard, lg front yard, carport 
& horseshoe-shaped driveway. $99,500 (CCJ)

1415 Napier St. - 3 BR, 2 BA home w/new double-pane, 
tinted, tilt-in windows, 2 yr old roof, 1 yr old central air, 
new walks, drive & 2 car carport. Solid oak cabinets w/all 
appliances in kitchen, 10x24 deck off dining area, 2 car 
garage w/extra tall door & ceiling, fenced back yard plus 
workshop in bsmt w/double doors to back yard for mower 
storage. Contents of home negotiable. $99,900 (JAS)

REDUCED! REDUCED!

2829 Holt St. - LOCATION! This 2 story 
home on the corner has loads of potential 
w/3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 kitchens & zone for resi-
dential or commercial use. Home inspection 
has been completed w/repairs made plus 
new roof. Must see!  $79,900 (BB/JLB)

1511 Chestnut Hill Dr. - Extremely private 2 BR, 1 
BA home on 2 lots overlooking Ashland’s downtown 
skyline & Ohio River. Double balconies across the 
length of house. Foyer & kitchen areas feature slate 
floors. HW in the LR & BRs. Updates include re-
placement windows & HVAC. $79,500 (JB)

924 Mary Sue Drive - Neat 3 BR, single story 
ranch home w/1 BA, lg eat-in kitchen in conve-
nient location. Perfect for first time home buy-
ers or anyone looking to downsize. Very nice 
neighborhood in Russell School District. Call for 
private showing! $77,900 (KG)

5299 Vanbibber Court - First time home buy-
ers! Fresh paint & move-in ready, this 3 BR, 1 BA 
home is the last home on a quiet cul-de-sac w/
lots of privacy. Decks & wooded back yard. Eat-
in kitchen/dining area. Owner offering 1 yr home 
warranty. $69,000 (GD)

617 Allcorn Rd. - No typos here! Yes, 
this is a 4 BR house w/2 BA on 12+/- 
acres. This home is in move-in condition 
with many updates! $65,900 (JB)

503 Heaberlin Lane - Looking for your first 
home or your last? This 3 BR, 1 BA home 
offers a 2 car det garage in a nice neighbor-
hood on a flat lot. Call for your appointment 
to view today! $72,500 (LG/TCM)

REDUCED!

1104 Allen Ave. - Super cute 2 BR, 1 BA cottage 
w/lg fenced yard in a desirable neighborhood. 
Original HW floors throughout & updated tile 
floors in the kitchen & bath. SS appliances, 1 car 
det garage & 2 concrete patios. $62,900 (TCM)

195 Redbird St. - Great opportunity for first time 
home buyers and/or family wanting to down-
size. Well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA home in great 
neighborhood in Greenup County. Flat 75’x150’ 
+/- lot. Call today for an appointment to view. 
$74,900 (LG)

219 Mills Branch - Very cute much larger than it 
looks cottage w/lots of living spaces & some very nice 
updates. This is a great family house w/2 BR down & 
2 more upstairs. Lg FR & dining area plus fenced front 
yard & covered porch. If you are looking for a country 
setting close to town, look no more!! $59,900 (LF)

415 Berry St. - Cute cottage w/nice level lot, close to 
all necessities & in move-in condition. Nice updates in-
clude all newer windows w/warranty, new gas furnace 
& fresh paint throughout. Home features HW flooring, 
frpl & furnished kitchen, bsmt w/sump pump for those 
storage items & outside entrance, plus fin attic area. 
$52,900 (JB)

1507 Lexington Ave - 1 BR, 1 BA charmer featuring 
kitchen w/cabinetry that goes to the ceiling. Lots of 
character w/original HW floors & arched doorways. 
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
new section of the subd. has sidewalks, 
city water/sewage & underground utili-
ties. $24,900 (CJ) 

Lots On Short White Oak - 8 beautiful 
bldg lots in nature’s serene setting, each 
priced individually @ $23,900. 25’ road 
divides lots 4 & 5 going up into add’l 
acreage. Builders welcome to buy all w/
optional add’l acreage. (JAS)
Lot 33 Campbell Estates - Enjoy the 
peace & serenity this lot offers, yet only 
minutes from town. Nice lot 1.6+/- Acres 
that have been cleared and mostly level 
in restricted subdivision. $21,900 (JB)
Lots on Campbell Lane Estates -  
Choose from 4 beautiful lots in one of 
Grayson’s newest subdivisions. A coun-
try setting just minutes from town, I-64 
and AA Highway. Priced Separately. Call 
for details. (JB)
1420 Wurts Ave. - Build exactly what 
you want on this very nice level bldg lot 
within 2 blocks of Hager Elementary! 
Lot 28 & part of Lot 29 (75’x97’) Fence 
on front part of the lot w/gate. $19,500 
(CCJ) 
REDUCED Lot 23B Katherine Ct. - 
Build your dream home in this restrict-
ed subd - Mountain View Estates - on 
this 1.6+/- acre lot just mins from I-64. 
$16,000 (LC)
0 Plantations - Starting at $19,900. 
Lots available in one of the area’s most 
desirable neighborhoods! Mins. from 
schools, grocery stores & other essential 
services. Restricted subd w/lots sized at 
1/2 acre & up! Choose from platted lots 
in current phase, OR choose your own 
lot size & shape in a NEW phase. Plats & 
restrictions available upon request. (JB)
0 Campbell Estates - Lots starting 
@ $18,000. Various sizes available in 
restricted subdivision (JB)
0 Callahan Ridge Rd - Perfect place for 
your double or singlewide manufactured 
home. Beautiful & Peaceful country prop-
erty close to town. Already has a septic 
tank. Leach field may need work. Vacant 
for some time. $15,000 (LF)
1000 Bellefonte Rd. - Lot for lease for 
$2,000/Mo. Gas, water, sewage & elec-
tric on lot. Ideal location in Flatwoods. 
Excellent traffic flow. Prime location for 
any business! 20’ bldg setback. (JAS)

LOTS & LAND

1404 Patterson St. - First time home buyers or 
Investors-- Take a look at this nice 2 BR, 1 BA 
home w/newer windows, roof & HVAC. Wash-
er/dryer hook-up & nice size back yard, mostly 
fenced! Call for showing today! $49,000 (LF)

REDUCED!

316 10th St. - Looking to downsize, just starting 
out, or thinking about investing in rental 
property? Come take a look! This 3 BR, 1 BA 
cottage is easy one-floor living w/minimal 
outdoor maintenance. Roof, Heat & Air only 5 
yrs old. How water heater 2 yrs old. Call to make 
an appointment today! $33,900 (JS)

502 10th St. - 4 BR, 2 BA w/2,125+/- sq.ft. First floor 
features LR, kitchen, DR, lg FR w/French doors, 
laundry room & full BA. Tons of parking w/det ga-
rage, carport in back & add’l street parking in front. 
Fenced yard! Plumbing, roof, heat/air & hot water 
heater replaced in the last year! $44,900 (JS)



JOHNDA
REALTOR®

2013 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods, KY 41139
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606- 615-1927
Johnda@rossrealty.org

For more listings visit my website www.johndamcguire.com

1508 Lexington Ave., 
Ashland Walk across 
the small bridge to this 
beautiful home with so 
many updates. HW floors, 
formal living areas and 
over-sized FR, 2 frpl, 
office, kitchen w/walk-in 
pantry & huge main floor 
laundry!  3 BR, 1 BA Plus 
MBR w/sitting area & MBA 
w/whirlpool tub & tiled 
shower!  3rd level bonus 
room. $349,900

2706 Foxhunter Lane, Flatwoods Words cannot begin to 
describe this amazing piece of property. From gleaming floors 
to stunning ceilings with ambient lighting, you will be wowed. 
Master ensuite w/unique frpl mantle & peaceful deck overlooking 
a wooded sprawling rear lawn. Outdoor kitchen that features 

stone and granite & outdoor fireplace with seating area adjacent to the steamy hot tub. Three stunning floors that truly 
have to be seen to be appreciated. $589,500

1645 Gainesway Dr., Worthington 
Not every day can you find a 900 sq. ft. on suite bedroom that offers its very own 
living room with wood burning stove, sky lights to look at the stars, oversized bath 
with Jacuzzi tub, stand up shower, double sinks, walk in closet and a few steps lead 
you to your very own private gazebo and decks.  The main floor master w/en suite 
bath.  Two other nice size bedrooms are also available on the main level.  This 
house has so much to offer!  Call today for your private tour! $189,900	

9532 SR 503, Ashland   Custom home on 4.66 acres. Main 
floor formal living areas, MBR, stunning lg kitchen w/plenty 
of storage. 2 FR, 4 BR upstairs w/walk-in closets, laundry 
chute. 9’ ceilings on the main level, solid wood trim, 6-panel 
wood doors. $329,900

1 2 2  A r l i n g t o n 
Place, Russell This 
cul-de-sac bi-level 
home includes a 
park-like second lot 

to the left. Offering 3 BR, 2.5 BA, formal areas & nice FR in the lower 
level. Inground pool & pool house w/kitchen, half BA & washer/dryer 
hookups. Florida room for relaxing & covered deck area. $259,500

8112 Graydon Heights Dr., Catlettsburg Tastefully decorated with 
a modern twist & class, this 4 BR, 3 BA home is nestled on a lg lot. 
Features a LR & DR w/vaulted ceiling & warm fireplace. Updated 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, French doors to patio overlooking the wooded 
lot. $229,900

10513 Laurel Ridge Rd, Ashland Multi-level  home offering 
3 BR, 2 full BA, formal LR & DR, lg kitchen. The lower level 
offers a FR, full BA & laundry. Enjoy the fenced back yard with 
screened porch. Freshly painted for its new owner. $199,900

mcguire

Consider A TraderNew Listing

New Listing



Text Johnda  606-615-1927

Land And Acreage

8628 Southview Ct., Catlettsburg Beautiful 4 
BR, 3 BA home w/formal LR, FR overlooking lg 
kitchen w/island, breakfast nook & desk area. 
Stunning vaulted ceilings in the kitchen & FR. Main 
floor MBR w/oversized MBA. 2nd BR on main. 
Upstairs offers 2nd FR, 2 BR & full Ba. Att 2 car 
garage, lg deck and more. $189,900

2119 W. Altamont Dr., Ashland Beautiful 
contemporary 4 BR, 2.5 BA home. The kitchen 
overlooks the dining & formal living. Oversized 
FR & play/media room. Plenty of storage. Neat 
& Clean. Tastefully decorated. $186,500

248 Chinns Branch, Wurtland  Brick home 
offering 5 BR, 3 full BA, open floor plan, Lg 
LR, DR. 3 BRs on main & 2 BR + bonus room 
upstairs. Fenced back yard, inground pol. Apx. 
2 Acre lot. Selling “As Is” Needs TLC. $179,900

214 Jane Hill, Ashland 4 BR, 2 BA home w/2 
car det. garage. Screened patio, lg deck, gas logs 
frpl, formal living areas. Plus doublewide w/3 BR, 
2 BA on 1.5+/- acres. Back yard borders small 
creek. Two properties for one price. $155,000

2713 Farmhill Dr., Flatwoods The beautiful 4 
Br, 2.5 BA home offers lg formal LR, stunning 
kitchen/DR combo and family room. Updated 
baths & kitchen. Location qualifies for 100% 
financing via USDA loan. $144,900

1131 Terry St., Raceland Nice 3 BR, 2 BA 
ranch home in Colvivn Heights Subd. Lg eat-in 
kitchen, oversided LR, 1 car garage. Beautiful 
corner lot in Raceland school district. $126,000

38 Jessie St., Greenup 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
home offering a lg family room w/gas log frpl, 
lg kitchen & formal LR. 30x50 Morton bldg 
w/12’ ceiling. All on a large level lot. $109,900

4826 Music Branch,  Ashland   Cut 3 BR, 
1 BA ranch home with plenty of storage in 
the unfinished basement. Location qualifies 
for 100% financing. $86,900

5932 Dog Fork Laurel, Cattletsburg 
Nice 3 BR Doublewide on little over an 
acre lot. Country setting just mins from 
the interstate. Wonderful level lot. $78,000

7210 Country Brooke Dr., Ashland Neat, clean 
doublewide on .79+/- acre lot. Offering 3 Br, 2 
full BA, lg MBR w/MBA & garden tub. Nice size 
LR w/frpl, formal DR just steps from the kitchen. 
Front & back patios.$69,900

710 25th St., Ashland Furnished & ready for 
its new owner! This cute ranch offers 2 BR, 1 
BA, large DR, laundry & nice size living room. 
Level yard w/detached garage. $55,000

Reduced Reduced

1104 E Collins, Flatwoods Cute 2 BR, 1 
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
acres. $199,000
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial lot, 
formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot 
w/utilities in place. Paved parking lot. 
Ready for new business! $350,000 
#37411
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. 
Commercial property. 2.20+/- acres 
surveyed. Great location near schools 
& hospital. $175,000 #39638
• Wurtland - Wurtland Ave. - 
Commercial Bldg w/Beauty Shop 
Equipment & Tanning beds. Also 24x32 
Det.Garage. $65,000
• Greenup - 811 Seaton Ave. 
Commercial Bldg. 6,000 sq.ft., 3 levels 
w/2,000 each, 2 offices on main, 4 BR, 
1.5 BA apt on 2nd level, unfin. bsmt w/
garage door entrance, on 2+/- Acres. 
$159,900 #40301 Call office for details.

Garrison - 1383 Buzzards Roost FARM 
52+/- Acres. 2 BR, 1 BA cottage w/full 
unfin. bsmt, 2 car det garage & 3 car det 
garage w/12 ft doors, 3 ponds, 3 barns, 
sheds, hunting cabin. $119,000 #41818

South Shore - 1112 Eureka Rd. 3 BR, 1 BA 
cottage w/full bsmt unfinished w/2 car att & 2 
car det garages on 29.3+/- acres. Small bottom 
& some cleared hilltop level. $118,000 #41824

South Shore - 389 Mayfield Ave. Brick 
ranch 2 BR, 1 BA, full partial bsmt, 2 car 
att garage on 180’x150’lot. $135,000 
#41851

Greenup - 16 Mick St. - Brick/vinyl 1.5 story 
3 BR, 2 BA. Lg level lot w/privacy fencing 
& mature landscaping, lg spacious master 
suite w/private deck. Both baths updated w/
new tile & shower in the master. Solid wood 
kitchen cabinets have been painted & new 
hardware, counter top and microwave, new 
ceilings fans throughout. Freshly painted 
walls. Move-in ready! $125,000 #41655

South Shore - 187 Booten Ford Rd. - Farmer’s Dream! Nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
ranch on 60+/- Acres w/apx. 50+/- Acres of fenced pasture with frontage on Tygart 
Creek and a 1/4+/- acre stocked pond... Ideal for cattle or horses. 2 barns 30x60 
and 30x50 (new). The spacious yard has mature trees and landscaping & a 
breathtaking view from the back deck. The home is welcoming with its spacious 
kitchen/dining combo that leads into the large living room- great for entertaining. 
The home features a master suite. The walkout basement is partially finished 
w/a generous size family room/rec room. The remainder of the basement is 
unfinished & great for storage, or can be finished for additional living space! A 
MUST SEE! $299,000 #41662 

NEW!NEW!

CONTRACT

NEW!
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Hensley Realty Sales & Appraisals

980 Diederich Blvd, Russell KY Dale Hensley, Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com
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101 Blantel Dr., Russell
Immaculate 3 BR, 2 BA, LR & FR in 
bsmt. HW floors, nice eat-in kitchen 
w/appliances. Many extras. $159,900 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

Dale 
Hensley
Principal 
Broker 

606-
922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-
923-9770

Colleen 
Stark
606-

922-0485

Fred
Eubank 

606-
694-1279

Jim
Johnstone 

606-
585-2999

Luke
Carey
 606-

922-1875

Theresa 
Hensley 

606-
923-8029

Wesley
Traylor 

606-
922-6515

Leigh Ann
Gross
606-

571-4258

Linda
Webb
 606-

922-2713

Put All Your 
Real Estates Needs 

In Our Hands

  10681 St. Rt. 207, Argillite
Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA  home on 10 Acre 
lot. Att. garage, IG pool w/decking. 
Barn. Updated kitchen open to LR. 
$139,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

349 Third Ave., Worthington
Cozy 2 BR cottage. Move-in condition. 
Nice corner lot in Melrose Area. HW 
floors & laminate. FR w/2 closets. 
Bright sun room. Updates. $89,900 
Theresa Hensley 606-923-8029

3520 E. US 60, Morehead
4 BR, 2 BA ranch w/walkout unfinished 
partial bsmt. Apx. half acre lot. 
Woodburning frpl, 2 car garage. 
$90,000 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

Lovely 7 BR, 3 BA lg walk-in closets. 
Master BR on main floor w/garden tub in 
MBA. LR w/custom entertainment center. 
Office. Updates & more. $185,000 Fred 
Eubank 606-694-1279

1472 W. Calumet Dr.

PRICE  REDUCED

104 Seaton Dr., Russell
3 BR, 2 Full BA, .34+/- Acre lot, central 
air, 1 car detached garage. $109,900 
Dale Hensley 606-922-9771

205 Hi Line Dr., Ashland
7 BR home w/3 BR & 2 full BA on main 
level. Spacious kitchen & dining area. 
FR in bsmt. Being sold “As Is” Make 
Offer. Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

Bank Owned

345 Keeton Ct., Ashland
Well maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA across 
from Fairview school. Newer kitchen. 
$128,900 Wes Traylor 606-922-6515, 
Jim Johnstone 606-585-2999

NEW

812 Arnett Dr., Ashland
4 BR, 3 BA multi-level home. Massive 
all-seasons room, formal LR & DR, 
basement w/FR & frpl. Outdoor enter-
taining area. $199,900 Dale Hensley 
606-922-9771

NEW

2115 W. Ross Court, Ashland
Unique 4 BR, 2.5 BA home w/French 
Mansard roof. Formal LR & DR plus FR 
& screened porch. Needs some work. 
$90,000 Teresa Hensley 606-923-8029

NEW

2323 Dixon St., Ashland
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA w/wrap-around 
rear screened sun porch. Det. 3 car 
garage, lg storage bldg w/electric. 
$119,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

NEW

587 Wolfpen Hollow, Greenup
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2.85+/- Acre lot, budget 
heating & cooling, woodburning stove 
in frpl, 3rd floor family room (29x12). 
$234,900 Dale Hensley 606-922-9771

NEW

NEW



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your ONE STOP Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 29

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
ZERO Money Down Loans

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY



FLOYD REALTY
606 324-7193

and APPRAISAL COMPANY
316 23rd St.   

Ashland, KY 41101

www.floydrealty.com
David Floyd, Principal Broker

Like us on 
Facebook

2922 Hampton St. - Location & livability! 
2 story home in S. Ashland. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
formal rooms & study, modern kitchen & 
screened porch. Det. garage. New roof & 
siding. $144,900

1407 Beth Ann Dr., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 2 
BA, new kitchen w/SS appliances, new 
carpet & windows & det. garage w/apt. 
upstairs. Russell Schools. $134,900

2207 Forest Ave. - Charming Cape Cod 
sitting pretty w/lovely front yard & woods 
to the rear. 4 BR, lots of windows, mod-
ern appliances, bsmt & patio. $125,900

820 Rose Rd. - Ranch brick home w/3 BR, 
2 BA, HW floors throughout, large private 
covered rear porch & extra large attached 
garage w/workshop. $99,900

14 Alice St., Greenup - On the banks of the 
Ohio. This is river season, so enjoy it from 
your back deck. Inside 5 BR, 3 BA & a master 
BR/BA up and down. All this on a cul-de-sac 
so the children can play outside.  $161,000

2601 Hackworth St. - Watch the sun come up 
from the pergola-covered patio & go down from 
the spacious porch. Neat as can be & remodeled. 
All you have to do is unpack. 3 BR + finished 
attic, 2 full BA & spacious kitchen. $159,900

2808 Hampton St. - Owner Will Consider 
Land Contract. 4 BR, 2 BA, HW floors, fin-
ished attic, relaxing front porch, newer fence 
& private to the rear of home. $122,900

2616 Hackworth St. - Use front porch for shade 
or back deck for sunshine. This classic 2 sto-
ry has room for a large family w/3 BR plus a 
finished attic. The cook’s kitchen even has a 
butler’s pantry. $219,900

500 Bellefonte Princess Rd - Stylish 
ranch in the heart of Bellefonte. Lg level 
lot, 3 BR, 2 BA, new kitchen & new roof & 
windows. Full bsmt & garage. $199,900

2767 Ohio St. - Large family home w/5 
BR, 3.5 BA, built-in garage, bsmt has 
family room w/wet bar & kitchen setup. 
All on just over an acre lot. $172,500

RIVER VIEW

DOUBLE LOT
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REDUCED

REDUCED

1511 Crescent Dr., Flatwoods - Wonder-
ful home w/great yard in park-like setting. 
Almost an acre of land w/above-ground 
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
1+/- acre. Vaulted entry opens to a formal LR & DR, 
open kitchen w/beautiful cabinets, FR w/gas frpl. 
First floor master suite w/gorgeous BA & nice closet 
space. Full fin. walkout bsmt, perfect for a 2nd FR/
rec area for cozy entertainment or relaxation. Plus 
tons of storage space & 3 car garage.

19432 Bear Creek Rd. $499,900 - Wonderful estate 
completely remodeled w/comfort & ease in mind! 
Sitting on 42+/- private acres -all fenced- w/2 acre 
lake, green house, barn, equipment shed, 4 car det 
garage & built-in garage. This immaculate brick ranch 
home has 4 BR, 3BA & 4 frpl. Plus FR, 2nd kitchen 
& more in part. fin. bsmt. SO MUCH MORE!	

507 Amanda Furnace Ct. $589,990 - “Old 
Bellefonte” is the location for this beautiful 2 story 
brick home w/4 BR, 4+ BA, grand foyer & updated 
“gourmet” kitchen. Also formal LR & DR, FR w/
vaulted ceiling & gas fireplace. Fin. bsmt w/2nd 
FR/rec room, half BA & BR w/full BA - perfect for 
entertaining family & friends. Plus 3 car garage 
& lots of storage.

3650 Leighwood Dr. $624,900 - This 5 BR, 4.5 
BA has so much to offer in a much desirable, 
great neighborhood on 2+/- acre corner lot. 
Large stocked pond, tiered Koi pond, gazebo, 
heated inground pool, pool house with kitchen 
plus walkout basement offers a large family 
room w/fireplace and bar area.

3586 Hickory Estates $499,900 Custom 
built 5 BR, 4+ BA brick & stone home w/
breath-taking views! Sitting on 1.06+/- Acre 
w/gorgeous outdoor living area w/pool. This 
home has a walkout bsmt w/2 gathering 
areas & 2nd kitchen. A MUST SEE!

Like Us On 
Facebook.

Teresa Wright Powers-
RE/MAX

www.teresawrightproperties.com

View All My Listings & More At

3638 Hickory Estates $479,000 - Protected by 
video surveillance & situated behind a gated, slate style 
driveway, this 3 BR, 4 BA Italian Villa w/full bsmt & 3 
garages offers the ultimate in privacy & sophisticated 
style reminiscent of the Italian Mediterranean heritage 
w/Tuscan theme. This amazing mountain-top, restricted 
location in suburban Ashland is mere mins from I-64 & 
all local amenities, yet tucked away at a dead-end street.

10018 Manna Estates $449,900 - Beauty & 
comfort in one location! This incredible custom 
built home sits on 2 lots on quiet street at end of 
cul-de-sac. Offering 4 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA, this 
home has lg LR w/vaulted ceilings, formal DR, 
amazing kitchen w/granite & SS appliances. 3 
separate garages plus HUGE 50’x36’ heated 
bldg & 2 covered porches & screened porch. 
Absolute must see home!

1040 Cedar Pointe Circle $469,900 - Sitting on 
1.2+/- acres in Boyd Co., this 6-7 BR, 4 full BA 
home has 4,500+/- sq.ft. of living area. Entering 
from the covered porch, a vaulted foyer accented 
by gleaming HW floors welcomes you. The open 
floor plan w/2 story great room including gas frpl 
& built-ins, overlooks the covered back porch, 
patio area & heated inground pool.

409 Country Club Drive $499,900 - Sitting 
on 1+/- acre lot directly across from Bellefonte 
Country Club, this pristine home has been 
recently renovated in 2012 & boasts 5,555+/- 
total finished sq. ft. Features granite counter tops 
in kitchen, formal DR, LR w/frpl leading to Florida 
room, 4 BR & 4.5 BA + attached guest house.

504 Amanda Furnace Dr. $499,900 - This lovely, 
yet comfortable home offers over 4,000+/- sq.ft. 
of living area, 5 BR including a master suite on 
main level, 3.5 BA w/main level providing lg LR & 
DR combo, kitchen w/SS appliances & nice eat-in 
area. There is a huge FR (36.5x20) w/frpl & bar 
area + indoor hot tub & lg partially unfin bsmt.

REDUCED

1257 Ivy Creek Rd. $657,500 - Newer custom built 
brick home featuring 5 BR (2 master suites), 4.5 
BA, 3 car garage, lg deck, covered patio, heated IG 
pool, beautiful entry w/grand staircase, HW floors, 
2 story LR, fully equipped kitchen w/SS appliances 
& granite counter tops. Mostly finished basement 
offers lg FR, 2nd kitchen w/granite counter tops, 
large BR w/private BA & laundry area.

NEW

911 Navajo Trail $292,500 - Beautiful home 
custom-built by the owners in 2003! This home 
offers a great floor plan boasting 3,160+/- sq.ft. 
w/4 BR, 3 BA, LR, DR, kitchen w/bar area, 
spacious FR, finished 3rd floor w/400+/- sq.ft. 
& partially finished walkout basement leading 
to the large back yard & the 40x24 concrete 
basketball court.

NEW
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1920 Lexington Ave. $329,900 - Own a 
piece of Ashland’s history w/this grand home 
located across from Central Park! This totally 
renovated home boasts 4 BR, 2.5 BA, updated 
kitchen w/granite & island & updated BA’s, 
HW floors & woodwork throughout & 6 frpls. 
Relax in the fenced back yard w/gazebo & 
arbor. Plus, det 2 car garage.

2316 Linden Rd. $69,000 - Two-story home w/3 
BR, 2.5 BA, sun room, screened back porch, 
2 car garage, newer heat/air & front loader 
washer/dryer, MBR w/HW floors & walk-in 
closet. 2 kitchens - one on main that opens into 
DR & LR w/frpl. The partially finished walkout 
basement has 3rd BR & 2nd kitchen. Needs some 
TLC, but could be something special.

263 Bellefonte Circle $389,000 - This 
wonderful 4 BR, 5 BA home on great level 
lot has many updates including very newer 
kitchen, custom wet bar in basement, custom-
built cabinets in office & family room. Every 
BR has its own BA. Plus 2 sun rooms, large 
finished basement and more!

701 Kenwood Dr. $165,900 - 3 BR, 2 BA w/HW 
floors, updated & fully equipped kitchen w/lots of 
cabinets & eat-in area, DR/LR combo w/frpl (currently 
sealed w/insert). The full partially fin bsmt includes 
a spacious FR. The unfin area includes a workshop 
space, laundry area & tons of storage. Enjoy the patio 
& lg back yard. Newer heat/air w/dehumidifier, metal 
roof w/lifetime warranty, carport w/tons of parking.

812 Rogers Ct. $129,900 - 4 BR, 2 BA 
CHARMING brick home featuring lovely 
landscaping, covered front porch, patio area, 
back yard w/privacy fence, 1 car det. garage 
w/alley access & newer roof (summer 2015), 
updated kitchen w/lots of cabinetry & SS 
appliances. Fin. 3rd floor can be used as 5th 
BR or hangout area.

5642 St. Rt. 60 $350,000 - Motivated Seller! There 
is apx. 10,956+/- sq.ft. in total. The lg warehouse is 
a metal bldg w/5,540+/- sq.ft. featuring 3 lg doors, 
7.5 ton overhead crane & 4 Jib crane beams. 
The block bldg is apx. 4,800+/- sq.ft. featuring 
overhead heat & 1 garage door. This property 
includes 2.3a+/- acres w/plenty of parking & fenced 
area on one side.

2920 Winchester Ave. $505,000 - Great 
location! Former Doctor’s Office. Enjoy 
3,400+/- sq.ft. of your own office & lease 
3,400+/- to help pay off your mortgage 
quickly. Ample parking off-street. 3 exam 
rooms, 2 BA, office space per side.

COMMERCIAL

330 21st St. & 2109 Carter Ave. $485,000 
- Doctor’s office w/large lobby area w/
reception area & off-street parking. One 
entrance on 21st St & other entrance on 
Carter Ave. 

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

0 Bellefonte Princess Rd. $795,000 
A Developer’s Dream! Prime Resi-
dential Land w/separate entrance. 
Perfect for upscale condos or elite 
homes. 8 platted lots.

LAND

1058 Berkshire Lane $224,900 - Lg brick 
home featuring 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 car att. 
garage, formal LR & DR, kitchen w/eat-in 
area & main level laundry room. Partially 
fin. bsmt w/great storage space. The MBR 
features a private BA w/2 vanities! Patio 
& amazing back yard w/lg deck.

3001 St. Rt. 3 $429,000 - Classic Ky Home w/great 
curb appeal on 80+/- Acres, ideal for horse farm or 
business at home. Possibilities are endless! 4 bay 
lg metal bldg w/office & BA behind the residence. 
Fenced, 2 ponds, privacy galore & great views! 
One level brick ranch offering 4 BR, 2 BA w/IG 
pool. Only mins from I-64, Cannonsburg WalMart 
& Tri-State Airport. Call for a showing.

141 Partridge Dr. $349,900 - Immaculate 4 BR, 4 BA 
home w/open floor plan offering natural Cherry HW 
floors, solid wood doors, crown molding & upscale 
Andersen windows. The lg kitchen has brown Cherry 
cabinets, plenty of counter space & breakfast area that 
is open to the FR w/gas frpl. Great finished bsmt w/2nd 
FR, 4th full BA, exercise room & tons of storage! Other 
features include 2 car att garage, newer roof, great 
patio area & sun room.

1035 Belhaven Dr. $249,900 - Brick ranch-style 
home w/so much grace & charm. Immaculate 
inside & out! This house offers a newer kitchen, 
HW floors, newer baths, heating system, 80% 
finished bsmt, inground heated sports (exercise) 
pool, appealing patio, rod iron fence, soft neutral 
colors & 2 car garage.

228 Robin Rd. $149,900 - Come see this 3 BR, 
2 BA home w/1 car built-in garage, det garage, 
screened porch on a nice level lot close to Russell 
schools. The LR offers vaulted ceilings, crown 
molding, a lg stone frpl & is open to the dining 
area. Off the DR is the kitchen w/eat-in area. 
The lower level features a lg FR & laundry area.

3262 Louisa St. $99,999 - Nicely updated home 
w/3 BR, 2 full BA, 1 car det garage & inground 
pool! This home offers a nice size LR, DR flanked 
by columns & a lg FR - each with beautiful HW 
floors. Updated kitchen fully equipped w/SS 
appliances. Other features include a screened 
porch & patio area around the inground pool. 

REDUCED



Principal Broker Easter Daniel
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Community Trust Plaza Building

16205 Lone Oak Drive
Catlettsburg, Kentucky 

In Beautiful Briarwood Estates. Unbelievable 
5 BR home in great neighborhood, offering 
privacy & convenience, just 5 mins from 
I-64 in Cannonsburg, Ky. Gorgeous fully 
furnished kitchen, solid wood cabinets, new 
granite counter tops w/tile backsplash. Din-
ing & formal LR w/Cherry HW floors. Stone 
fireplace w/Lopi insert in FR. Lg master 
suite w/his-and-her closets. 2 att oversized 
garages, mud/pet room & utility room. Awe-
some fin. bsmt w/office or BR & exercise 
room, pool table area & family area. 16x32 
inground pool w/3 tier deck & arbor. 40’x60’ 
Prime steel bldg w/30’x40’ covered addition 
on rear of the bldg. Electric/water, concrete 
floors with a 12’x50’ pad on each side of the 
bldg. Horses allowed. 14.6 Acres. 2 Heat 
Pumps. Priced below appraisal. REDUCED 
$479,000. $439,000

14.6 Acres


